Series LW
Dual Lamp Snap-in Mount Rocker Switches
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity
Resistive Load: 10A @ 125V AC, 6A @ 250V AC, or 6A @ 30V DC
Inductive Load: 5A @ 125V  AC (P.F. @ .60)
Other Ratings
Contact Resistance: 10 milliohms

Terminal numbers are
not actually on the switch.
Lamp circuit is isolated
and requires external
power source.
Actuator in Up position.
LW3122 with AT602-12V, AT420J Clear Rocker
& 2 Cap Filters AT421C & F
DPDT
Throw &
Power/Lamp Schematics 1 3 4 6
2     5  (COM)
Electrical specifications are determined at a basic temperature of 25°C.  If source voltage exceeds lamp's rated voltage a ballast
                resistor is required (calculation in Supplement).  Dimension drawings in Accessories & Hardware section.
Part Number Lamp Type Voltage Current Average Endurance
AT602-6V Incandescent 6V 80mA 2,000 hours
AT602-12V Incandescent 12V 50mA 2,000 hours
AT602-18V Incandescent 18V 35mA 2,000 hours
AT602-24V Incandescent 24V 25mA 2,000 hours
AT602-28V Incandescent 28V 22mA 2,000 hours
AT602N Neon 110V 1.5mA 25,000 hours
LAMPS & ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Neon not for green lamp cover or blue and green filters.  Recommended Resistors:  33K ohms for 110V AC;  100K ohms for 220V AC
T-1 1⁄2 Pilot Slide Base